COURSE
CIVIL PROCEDURE Il
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 11
FAMILY LAW
INSURANCE LAW

CONTRACTS |
CONTRACTS |
CONTRACTS |
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW 11

POST CONVICTION REMEDIES

CIVIL PROCEDURE Il
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE |
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW |1
WILLS & TRUSTS
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE |

PROPERTY |
PROPERTY |
PROPERTY |
PROPERTY |
PROPERTY |
CONTRACTS |

BAR EXAM SUCCESS
BAR EXAM SUCCESS
BAR EXAM SUCCESS

TORTS |

TORTS |

TORTS |

TORTS |

EVIDENCE

TORTS |

CIVIL PROCEDURE |

ELECTION LAW
BUSINESS PRINCIPLES

CIVIL PROCEDURE II
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW I
COPYRIGHT

EMPLOYMENT DISCRIMINATION
WILLS & TRUSTS

PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY

BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS

6179
6172
636
638

508

508

508
6172

897

6179
506
6172
834
506
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515
515
515
515
508
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6197

518
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518
502

909
844
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834

702

631
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PROF
ZHANG
GARFIELD

TURNER ROBERTS

HEMPHILL

SCHEUER
FRIEDMAN
REGAN
CONNER

RITTER

STURIALE
LEVINSON
SCOTT
O'NEILL
DOLGENOS

JOHNSON
KRISTL

EVERHART

STURIALE
WILLIAMS, S.
GROHSGAL

LOFTS
LOFTS
LOFTS

CULHANE
CONNER
BROWN
MAATMAN
RITTER
DAl

DAVIS, JUDGE

FRIEDMAN
VALIHURA

TURNER ROBERTS

SCOTT
GARFIELD
ZHANG
HILL

GRUBB

REGAN

Fall 2024 Exam Schedule by Date

DATE
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec
2-Dec

3-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec
3-Dec

4-Dec

5-Dec
5-Dec
5-Dec
5-Dec
5-Dec

6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec
6-Dec

7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec

9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec
9-Dec

10-Dec
10-Dec

11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec

13-Dec

16-Dec

TIME
9:30-11:30 AM
9:30-1:00 PM
9:30-12:30 PM

6:30-8:30 PM

9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-1:00 PM
6:30-9:30 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

9:30-11:30 AM
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
6:30-9:30 PM

9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
6:30-10:00 PM
6:30-10:30 PM

10:00-12:45 PM
10:00-12:45 PM
10:00-12:45 PM

9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-12:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
9:30-1:30 PM
2:00-5:00 PM
6:30-10:30 PM
6:30-10:30 PM

2:00-4:00 PM
6:30-8:30 PM

2:00-4:00 PM

2:00-6:00 PM

2:00-5:00 PM

2:00-5:00 PM

6:30-10:30 PM

2:00-5:00 PM

9:30-1:00 PM

ROOM
P104
119, 118
Vale
119

Vale, 237
P104, P203
119, 118
119

119

Vale
118
119

P104, P103
119

119
P104
P203
Vale
Vale

119

119, 118
Vale
P104

P104
Vale
P203
119
P403, P402
119
118

119
119

Vale
119
118

P104
119

119

119



Fall 2024 Exam Schedule by Date

EVIDENCE 836 B GIRLEY 16-Dec 9:30-1:30 PM Vale
EVIDENCE 836 C DEFALCO 16-Dec 9:30-1:00 PM 118
SPORTS LAW 881 o} TATE 16-Dec 6:30-8:30 PM 118



